
JANATHA EDUCATION SOCIETY 

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 
Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagara, Bengaluru-56 

REPORT ON ACTIVITY (2018-2019) 
TOPIC: AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON EMPLOYEES SKILLS 

1. Name of the Activity/Event: MOU with Ramachandra & Associates 

2. Activity/ Event Venue: Vivekananda Degree College, Rajajinagara, Bengaluru. 

3. Nature of participants: Students of Commerce 

4. Number of Participants: 28 

5. Student Coordinator: Bindushree. P 

6. Coordinator: Placement Officer 

7. Brief summary of the activity/event: 

a) Objectives: To inculcate the employee skills among students. 

b) Technical Description: Intellect of the institute provided knowledge on various skills 

required to be an efficient employee and other required skills for the students. 

)Outcomes: Students were educated on various employee skills and its usage. 

neewr 
PRINCIPAL 

VWECRNANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 

BENGALURU-55 



JANATHA EDUCATION SOCIETY 

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 
Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagara, Bengaluru-50 

S.no Register no. 
16CUC41002 
16CUC41006 
16CUC41007 
16CUC41010 
16CUC41011 
16CUC41024 

16CUC41025 
16CUc41027 

16CUC41044 
16CUC41045 
16CUC41046 
16CUC41047 

13 16CUC41051 
16CUC41052 
16CUC41054 

16CUC41055 

16CUC41058 
16CUC41071 

16CUC41072 
16CUC41073 

16CUC41074 

16CUC41075 

23 16CUC41076 LAVANYA KS 

16CUC41129 

16CUC41131 
16CUC41154 
16CUC41184 
16CUC41185 

Name of the student 

ABHISHEK K 
AJITH KUMAR M 

AKASH M 
ANIL KUMARJ 

ANIL KUMAR TC 
BINDUSHREE P 
CHAITHRA BL 
CHANDANNS 

DIVYA PC 
FIRDOUS 
GAGANA R 

GANESH BHAT S 
HAMSAVENI 
HARISH KUMAR Y S 

HARPITHA V 
HARSHA DDS 

HARSHITHA M 

KRUTHIKAMR 
KUSHAL K S 

LAKSHMANA PK 

LAKSHMI RN 
LAVA KUMAR M V 

4 

6 

10 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

RANJITHA R 
RAVICHANDRAN K 

SHRUTHI K 

VINODH S 
VINUTH KUMAR G B 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PRINCIPAL 
VVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEG 

BENGALURU-55 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

