# JANATHA EDUCATION SOCIETY VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE

Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagara, Bengaluru-56

#### **REPORT ON ACTIVITY (2018-2019)**

### TOPIC: AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON EMPLOYEES SKILLS

1. Name of the Activity/Event: MOU with Ramachandra & Associates

2. Activity/ Event Venue: Vivekananda Degree College, Rajajinagara, Bengaluru.

3. Nature of participants: Students of Commerce

4. Number of Participants: 28

5. Student Coordinator: Bindushree. P

6. Coordinator: Placement Officer

7. Brief summary of the activity/event:

a) Objectives: To inculcate the employee skills among students.

b) **Technical Description:** Intellect of the institute provided knowledge on various skills required to be an efficient employee and other required skills for the students.

c) Outcomes: Students were educated on various employee skills and its usage.

PRINCIPAL

WERANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE

BENGALURU-55

## JANATHA EDUCATION SOCIETY VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE

### Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagara, Bengaluru-56

S.no	Register no.	Name of the student
1	16CUC41002	ABHISHEK K
2	16CUC41006	AJITH KUMAR M
3	16CUC41007	AKASH M
4	16CUC41010	ANIL KUMAR J
5	16CUC41011	ANIL KUMAR T C
6	16CUC41024	BINDUSHREE P
7	16CUC41025	CHAITHRA B L
8	16CUC41027	CHANDAN S
9	16CUC41044	DIVYA P C
10	16CUC41045	FIRDOUS
11	16CUC41046	GAGANA R
12	16CUC41047	GANESH BHAT S
13	16CUC41051	HAMSAVENI
14	16CUC41052	HARISH KUMAR Y S
15	16CUC41054	HARPITHA V
16	16CUC41055	HARSHA D S
17	16CUC41058	HARSHITHA M
18	16CUC41071	KRUTHIKA M R
19	16CUC41072	KUSHAL K S
20	16CUC41073	LAKSHMANA P K
21	16CUC41074	LAKSHMI R N
22	16CUC41075	LAVA KUMAR M V
23	16CUC41076	LAVANYA K S
24	16CUC41129	RANJITHA R
25	16CUC41131	RAVICHANDRAN K
26	16CUC41154	SHRUTHI K
27	16CUC41184	VINODH S
28	16CUC41185	VINUTH KUMAR G B

PRINCIPAL
VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE
BENGALURU-55